
MajMin
Level

LEVEL DEG
Type

MajMinLevelDetail

201430

Fall
2014

201530

Fall
2015

201630

Fall
2016

201730

Fall
2017

201830

Fall
2018

201930

Fall
2019

202030

Fall
2020

202130

Fall
2021

202230

Fall
2022

202330

Fall
2023

Major Under grad BachelorMJ1 First Major (WGST)

MJ2 Added Major (WGST)

Grad Masters MJ1 First Major (WGST)

MJ1 First Major (WMST)

Total

Minor Under grad BachelorMN1 Added Minor (WGST)

MN2 Added Minor (WGST)

Cert/DiplMN1 Added Minor (WGST)

Total

Grand Total

1

12

1

17

1

15

1

11

1

9

2

14

1

13 11 19 13

1 2 1 1

2 5 5 1 1 1

14 20 17 15 15 21 15 11 20 14

3

5

2

1

1

3 5 6 9 8

1

8 15 10

3 1 1

8 3 4 5 6 12 8 9 16 11

22 23 21 20 21 33 23 20 36 25

University of Regina Census Date Students for Unit: GRCS Unit - WGST
MJ&MN4: Summary of Majors, Minors & Concen, by Degree Type,
for: ARCERTQTGS IWMS WMST WGST
All Level, does NOT include secondary concurrent program registrations IWMS ~Individual (Womens Stud..

WGST Women's and Gender Stu..

WMST ~ Women's Studies

A.

A.

A.

included Major/Mi-
nor/Concen. codes:
IWMS WMST WGST

Note that descriptions beginning with ~
(tildy) can no longer be used for new
students

MJDash2: Summary of Programs, Majors, Minors and Concentrations for Academic Unit

CensusDate Students MJDash2, data as of Oct. 2023, U Regina Office of Institutional Research, www.uregina.ca/oir  note: Concen = Concentration, Concurr  = concurrent program


