MJDash2: Summary of Programs, Majors, Minors and Concentrations for Academic Unit

University of Regina Census Date Students for Unit: GRCS Unit - WGST

MJ&MN4: Summary of Majors, Minors & Concen, by Degree Type,

for: ARCERTQTGS IWMS WMST WGST

All Level, does NOT include secondary concurrent program registrations

				201430	201530	201630	201730	201830	201930	202030	202130	202230	202330
MajMin Level	LEVEL	DEG Type	MajMinLevelDetail	Fall 2014	Fall 2015	Fall 2016	Fall 2017	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	Fall 2020	Fall 2021	Fall 2022	Fall 2023
Major	Under grad	Bachelor	MJ1 First Major (WGST)	12	17	15	11	9	14	13	11	19	13
			MJ2 Added Major (WGST)	1	1	1	1	1	2	1			
	Grad	Masters	MJ1 First Major (WGST)				2	5	5	1		1	1
			MJ1 First Major (WMST)	1	2	1	1						
	Total			14	20	17	15	15	21	15	11	20	14
Minor	Under grad	Bachelor	MN1 Added Minor (WGST)	5	1	3	5	6	9	8	8	15	10
			MN2 Added Minor (WGST)	3	2	1					1		
		Cert/Dipl	MN1 Added Minor (WGST)						3			1	1
	Total			8	3	4	5	6	12	8	9	16	11
Grand Total				22	23	21	20	21	33	23	20	36	25

included Major/Minor/Concen. codes: IWMS WMST WGST

IWMS	~Individual (Womens Stud	
WGST	Women's and Gender Stu	
WMST	~ Women's Studies	

Note that descriptions beginning with ~ (tildy) can no longer be used for new students